
 
 

Pre-Kinder 

1 Backpack 

2 Pkgs. Crayola Crayons 

1 Pkg. Crayola Markers 

2 Bottles Elmer’s Glue 

1 Pkg. Pencils 

1 Box Facial Tissue 

2 Plastic Folders w/Brads 

1 Pkg. Play Dough-4 

1 Fiskars Scissors 

1 Pkg. Baby Wipes 

2 Composition Books 

1 Pkg. Expo Dry Erase 
Markers-4 

1 Pkg. Paper Plates (not 
foam) 

1 Box Gallon Ziploc Bags-
Boys 

1 Box Quart Ziploc Bags-
Girls 

1 Pkg. Brown Bags 

1 Ream of Copy Paper 

 
 
 

 

1 Backpack 

1 Pencil/Crayon Box 
2 Boxes Crayola Crayons-24 
1 Pkg. Washable Markers 
2 Pkgs. # 2 Ticonderoga Pencils-24  
2 Pkgs. Eraser Tops 
1 Pkg. Expo Dry Erase Markers-4 
1 Dry Erase Eraser 
2 Elmer’s Glue Sticks 
1 Bottle Elmer’s School Glue 
1 Fiskars Scissors 
4 Plastic Pocket Folders w/Brads 
5 Composition Books-1 Primary/4 Reg. 
1 Index Cards: Girls-3x5”/Boys-4x6” 
1 Pkg. Wide-Ruled Notebook Paper 
2 Lg. Boxes Facial Tissue 
2 Spiral Notebooks 
2 Pkgs. Baby Wipes 

1 Box Gallon Ziploc Bags-Boys 

1 Box Quart Ziploc Bags-Girls 
 
 

 

 

 
1 Backpack 

 1 Scissors 

2 Pkgs. Crayola Crayons-24 

2 Pkgs. Washable Markers 

3 Pkgs. Wooden Pencils 

2 Pkgs. Eraser Tops 

3 Bottles Elmer’s Glue 

6 Plastic Pocket Folders w/Brads 

1 Pkg. Wide-Ruled Notebook Paper 

1 Handwriting Tablet 

4 Spiral Notebooks  

2 Composition Books ( Primary) 

1 Pkg. of Index Cards 3”x5” Girls-4”x6” Boys 

3 Lg. Boxes Facial Tissue 

1 Pkg. Assorted Construction Paper 

1 Pkg. Page Protectors 

1 Clipboard 

1 Box Gallon Ziploc Bags 

1 Box Quart Ziploc Bags 

2 Pkgs. Baby Wipes 

1 Bottle Hand Sanitizer 

 1 Pkg. Expo Dry Erase Markers  

 1 Set Ear Buds 
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